

Republic of the Ph
CIVIL WORKS BII
City of Tanauan, B
Infra Projects 2021 (3

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location
1	7958768	Rehabilitation of Old City hall (Executive Bldg.) to be used as Mega Health Center	10,000,000.00	Tanauan City
2	7901391	Construction of Two Storey Eight Classroom School Bldg. in Ambulong E/S	17,500,000.00	Tanauan City
3	7901391	Construction of Two Storey Eight Classroom School Bldg. in Santor E/S	17,500,000.00	Tanauan City
4	7901391	Construction of Two Storey Eight Classroom School Bldg. in Bagumbayan E/S	17,500,000.00	Tanauan City
5	7901391	Construction of Two Storey Eight Classroom School Bldg. in Ulango Integrated School	17,500,000.00	Tanauan City
6	7901391	Construction of Two Storey Six Classroom School Bldg. in Banjo East E/S	13,700,000.00	Tanauan City
7	7901391	Construction of Two Storey Six Classroom School Bldg. in Gonzales E/S	13,500,000.00	Tanauan City
8	7901391	Construction of Two Storey Six Classroom School Bldg. in Sambat E/S	13,700,000.00	Tanauan City
9	7901391	Construction of Two Storey Four Classroom School Bldg. in Boot E/S	9,950,000.00	Tanauan City
10	7901391	Construction of Perimeter Fence, Dr. Alcantara NHS	1,500,000.00	Tanauan City
11	7901391	Construction of Perimeter Fence, Malaking Pulo NHS	1,500,000.00	Tanauan City

12	7901391	Construction of Perimeter Fence, Natatas E/S	1,500,000.00	Tanauan City
13	7901391	Construction of Perimeter Fence, Altura E/S	1,500,000.00	Tanauan City
14	7901391	Asphalt Overlay going to St. John Evangelist Church at A. Mabini Avenue	6,000,000.00	Tanauan City
15	7811140	Construction/Improvement of Flood Control and Other Related Structures in Brgy. Pagaspas Tanauan City	7,236,763.00	Tanauan City

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the verac

APRILENE A. NATANAUAN
BAC Secretariat

ENGR. ROBERTO M. VERGARA

BAC Chairman

AT

MR. DANTE R. DE SAGUN

BAC Member

MR. ARTHUR S. LIRIO

BAC Member

ENGR. SEVERINO M. ILAGAN

BAC Member

3 Forms to Use:

1. Bid Results on Civil Works

2. Bid Results on Goods and Services

3. Bid Results on Consulting Services

INDIVIDUAL BID-OUTS ARE NOT ALLOWED

**Philippines
D-OUT
Batangas
3rd Quarter)**

Winning Bidder	Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
NP Perez Builder	Brgy. Tinurik.Tanauan City	9,995,282.82	15-Sep	180 C.D
Datzlav Construction	Sta. Cruz, Laguna	17,486,031.52	24-Aug	240 C.D
Keascia Const. & Supply	Brgy. Talaga, Tanauan City	17,490,241.91	24-Aug	240 C.D
NP Perez Builder	Brgy. Tinurik.Tanauan City	17,496,333.91	24-Aug	240C.D
C. Castillo Construction	Brgy. Pantay Matanda, Tanauan City	17,491,599.90	24-Aug	240 C.D
T.Solomon Const. & Dev't. Corp.	Brgy. Tinurik.Tanauan City	13,686,918.77	24-Aug	180 C.D
C. Castillo Construction	Brgy. Pantay Matanda, Tanauan City	13,491,777.90	24-Aug	180 C.D
Keascia Const. & Supply	Brgy. Talaga, Tanauan City	13,682,876.97	24-Aug	180 C.D
Z. Antioquia Construction	Poblacion III, Tanauan City	9,937,979.39	24-Aug	150C.D
T.Solomon Const. & Dev't. Corp.	Brgy. Tinurik.Tanauan City	1,496,676.94	24-Aug	75 C.D
T.Solomon Const. & Dev't. Corp.	Brgy. Tinurik.Tanauan City	1,494,347.83	24-Aug	75 C.D

T.Solomon Const. & Dev't. Corp.	Brgy. Tinurik.Tanauan City	1,493,822.83	24-Aug	75 C.D
T.Solomon Const. & Dev't. Corp.	Brgy. Tinurik.Tanauan City	1,495,779.76	24-Aug	75 C.D
T.Solomon Const. & Dev't. Corp.	Brgy. Tinurik.Tanauan City	5,990,036.00	24-Aug	30 C.D
T.Solomon Const. & Dev't. Corp.	Brgy. Tinurik.Tanauan City	7,226,399.28	16-Aug	180 C.D.

ity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

ATTY. JASON A. HERNANDEZ
BAC Chairperson

TY. FERDINAND Q. PEREZ

BAC Vice Chairman

MR. JORGE G.VALENZUELA

B AC Member

MR. CASIANO M. SANIANO

BAC Member